&\ C AFELOTCO

Bl‘ea kfa ST “served until 12 noon Bage|S wheatgrain toasted

All of our eggs are free range from Oxford. served with crisps & leaf
Full English breakfast” £8.50 Smoked salmon, cream cheese, lemon, £7.50
egg* (scrambled, poached, fried), sausage, bacon,
tomato, mushrooms, baked beans & toast black pepper & CUCUI’T?bCr .
Eggs benedict” aiow 10 mins £7.95 Goats cheese, balsamic onion £7.50
two poached eggs* loco ham, hollandaise sauce on a muffin chutn ey, fresh peppers @
Eggs benedict Royale™ giow 10 mins) £8.50 BLT lemon mayo £7.50
two poached eggs*, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce on a muffin Ripe brie, tomato ch utney &
Eggs benedict Florentine* (allow 10 mins) @ £7.85 sundried tomato @ £7.50

two poached eggs* baby spinach, hollandaise sauce on a muffin

Smoked salmon & scrambled egg bagel® £7.25

Hot Bacon or Sausage sandwich £4.50 Hot Toasted Panini £6.95
please specify bread served with crisps & leaf
Breakfast Bagel” £8.50 Ham & cheddar
toasted with bacon, sausage, egg*, tomato & mushroom T | ( I ]
Eggs on toast* @ £4.95 una melt (tuna mayo, sweetcorn, mozzarella
two eggs* poached, scrambled or fried on speciality Mozzarella, pesto & roasted med veg
bread - please ask i i A
. Italian chicken, mozzarella, sundried tomatoes,
Two slices of toast £2.95 tomatoes & pesto mayo
with Cotswold jam or Cotswold marmalade & butter
Yoghurt, low fat topped with granola: Ciabatta or Sunflower & Rye or
Loco berry compote £4.50
Banana, pecan & maple syrup £4.50 Poppyseed Bloomer £8.50
Superfood fruit & nut mix £4.50 served with crisps & leaf please specify bread
Waffle served warm with maple syrup £3.95 Loco club sandwich with Italian herb chicken,

Porridge with honey / berry compote /maple syrup £4.25 smoked bacon, Swiss cheese & secret loco sauce

Ripe Brie, tomato chutney, cucumber, tomato,

Extras will be charged at £1.00 each K
J sundried tomato & leaf @

Pastries Ploughmans @
Croissant £2.50 Coronation chicken, mango chutney
Croissant served with Cotswold jam & butter £3.50
Pain au raisin £3.50 Ground Beef Chilli
Almond croissant £3.95 Cheddar cheese*& beans ©
Hot ham & cheese croissant £3.95 Cheddar cheese” @
Prawn mayo*
Coronation chicken®
LOCO Favou rltes Tuna, mayO & sweetcorn
Extra toppings £1.25 each
Homemade soup served with baguette £4.95
see blackboard Sa Iad S
Mushrooms on t_O?St @ £7.50 Chicken & bacon Caesar salad £8.95
Ground Beef Chilli & rice £8.95 Greek salad @ £8.95
Butternut squash risotto @ £8.95 with feta cheese, olives, cucumber, served with warm pitta bread
with parmesan wafer Fresh grilled tuna steak salad £8.95
All day breakfast frittata £7.50 Grilled Halloumi ® £8.95
Oxford sausage, bacon, mushroom, tomato with pesto pasta, avocado, roasted butternut squash, toasted pine nuts

Homous, olives, roasted cherry toms, toasted pine nuts, £7.50
mix leaf salad & warm pitta



Waffle warm with maple syrup & clotted cream
Waffle warm with blueberries, butter & honey
Ice cream sundae please ask for selection

Victoria sponge

Chocolate cake

Carrot cake

Coffee cake

Bramley apple cake

Lemon, orange & lime drizzle cake

Moist fruit cake slice @

Spiced ginger cake slice

Apple, blackcurrant & yoghurt topped
flapjack

Tray bakes please ask for selection

Cookie please ask for selection

Includes your choice of tea or coffee

Two of our own scones
served with Cotswold strawberry jam
& Devon clotted cream

Teacake
hot buttered and served
with Cotswold strawberry jam

Traditional afternoon tea

£5.50
£5.95
£5.75

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.25
£2.30

£6.50

£6.50

£10.00

served with a selection of sandwiches, including
smoked salmon, cucumber, lemon chicken, egg mayo,

and a selection of our cakes. (allow 20mins)
Served from 2.00pm

Deluxe Traditional afternoon tea
as above, with scones,

Devon clotted cream, Cotswold jam
(allow 20mins)
Served from 2.00pm

£14.00

Todays Specials

see blackboard

Some of our products may contain nuts.
For allergen information please ask your server.

As many ingredients as possible are sourced locally.

denotes suitable for vegetarians.

Opening Times:-
Mon - Fri 7.30am - 6.00pm
Sat 9.00am - 6.00pm
Sun 9.30am - 6.00pm

Winter trading times may vary
01865 200959
Email: info@goingloco.com
www.goingloco.com

Ba g u etteS served with crisps & leaf

Chicken & bacon, mayo

Bacon, lettuce & tomato, mayo
Cheddar ploughmans &
Crayfish, lime mayo, rocket
Prawn mayo & smoked salmon,

£6.95

leaf

Mozzarella, tomato, sun dried tomato, pesto & basil
Italian chicken, pesto, chargrilled peppers,

basil & leaf

Tuna mayo sweetcorn mix with cucumber & Leaf

Drinks

Coffee americano
Coffee Flat White
Cappuccino

Latte

Decaffeinated coffee
Mocha

Hot chocolate

Luxury Hot chocolate
with marshmallows & whipped cream

Luxury Mocha

with marshmallows & whipped cream
Chai latte

Espresso

Double espresso

Syrup shot

Tea (Pot)

Decaffeinated tea

Herbal (Piease ask for selection)

Drinks

Iced coffee

Iced tea

Milk (not / cold)

Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite
Elderflower presse
Traditional ginger beer

Old fashioned lemonade
Freshly squeezed Orange juice
Fresh apple juice

Water sparkling/still

Water sparkling/still

Peroni

Old Speckled Hen

Westons organic cider

Wines
House wine red [ white

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.95
£3.25
£3.75

£3.50

£3.50
£2.65
£2.95
£0.75
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.95
£2.95
£1.85
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
small £2.50
large £3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.50
£4.00
£14.95

glass 17smi
glass 12smi
bottle

Minimum card spend £3.50
Our prices include 20% Vat
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