cafe menu

Breakfast *served until 12 noon

All of our eggs are free range from Oxford.

Full English breakfast*	£8.50
egg* (scrambled, poached, fried), sausage, bacon,	
tomato, mushrooms, baked beans & toast	0= 0=
Eggs benedict* (allow 10 mins)	£7.95
two poached eggs*, loco ham, hollandaise sauce on a muf	
Eggs benedict Royale* (allow 10 mins)	£8.50
two poached eggs*, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce on	
Eggs benedict Florentine* (allow 10 mins) (V)	£7.85
two poached eggs*, baby spinach, hollandaise sauce on a	
Smoked salmon & scrambled egg bagel*	£7.25
Hot Bacon or Sausage sandwich	£4.50
please specify bread	
Breakfast Bagel*	£8.50
toasted with bacon, sausage, egg*, tomato & mushroom	
Eggs on toast* ♥	£4.95
two eggs* poached, scrambled or fried on speciality	
bread – please ask	
Two slices of toast	£2.95
with Cotswold jam or Cotswold marmalade & butter	
Yoghurt, low fat topped with granola:	
Loco berry compote	£4.50
Banana, pecan & maple syrup	£4.50
	£4.50
Superfood fruit & nut mix	£4.50
Waffle served warm with maple syrup	£3.95
Porridge with honey / berry compote /maple syrup	£4.25

Pastries

Croissant	£2.50
Croissant served with Cotswold jam & butter	£3.50
Pain au chocolat	£2.75
Pain au raisin	£3.50
Almond croissant	£3.95
Hot ham & cheese croissant	£3.95

Extras will be charged at £1.00 each

Loco Favourites

mix leaf salad & warm pitta 🐚

Homemade soup served with baguette see blackboard	£4.95
Mushrooms on toast ♥	£7.50
Ground Beef Chilli & rice	£8.95
Butternut squash risotto with parmesan wafer	£8.95
All day breakfast frittata Oxford sausage, bacon, mushroom, tomato	£7.50

Homous, olives, roasted cherry toms, toasted pine nuts, £7.50



Bagels wheatgrain toasted

served with crisps & leaf

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, lemon, black pepper & cucumber	£7.50
Goats cheese, balsamic onion	£7.50
chutney, fresh peppers ♥	
BLT lemon mayo	£7.50
Ripe brie, tomato chutney &	
sundried tomato	£7.50

Hot Toasted Panini

£6.95

£1.25 each

served with crisps & leaf

Ham & cheddar

Tuna melt (tuna mayo, sweetcorn, mozzarella)

Mozzarella, pesto & roasted med veg 🕥

Italian chicken, mozzarella, sundried tomatoes, tomatoes & pesto mayo

Ciabatta or Sunflower & Rye or Poppyseed Bloomer £8.50

served with crisps & leaf please specify bread

Loco club sandwich with Italian herb chicken, smoked bacon, Swiss cheese & secret loco sauce

Ripe Brie, tomato chutney, cucumber, tomato, sundried tomato & leaf v

Ploughmans **(V)**

Coronation chicken, mango chutney

Jacket Potatoes *served with leaf £6.95

Ground Beef Chilli

Cheddar cheese & beans ♥

Cheddar cheese* ♥

Prawn mayo*

Coronation chicken*

Tuna, mayo & sweetcorn*

Extra toppings

Salads

Chicken & bacon Caesar salad	£8.95
Greek salad ♥	£8.95
with feta cheese, olives, cucumber, served with warm pitta	bread
Fresh grilled tuna steak salad	£8.95
Grilled Halloumi 🛇	£8.95
with pesto pasta, avocado, roasted butternut squash, toasted	pine nuts

Waffle warm with maple syrup & clotted cream Waffle warm with blueberries, butter & honey Ice cream sundae please ask for selection	£5.50 £5.95 £5.75
Victoria sponge Chocolate cake Carrot cake Coffee cake Bramley apple cake Lemon, orange & lime drizzle cake	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75
Moist fruit cake slice ① Spiced ginger cake slice Apple, blackcurrant & yoghurt topped flapjack Tray bakes please ask for selection Cookie please ask for selection	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.25 £2.30
Includes your choice of tea or coffee Two of our own scones served with Cotswold strawberry jam & Devon clotted cream	£6.50
Teacake hot buttered and served with Cotswold strawberry jam	£6.50
Traditional afternoon tea served with a selection of sandwiches, include	£10.00

Deluxe Traditional afternoon tea £14.00 as above, with scones,

smoked salmon, cucumber, lemon chicken, egg mayo,

Devon clotted cream, Cotswold jam
(allow 20mins)

and a selection of our cakes. (allow 20mins)

Served from 2.00pm

Todays Specials see blackboard

Some of our products may contain nuts.

For allergen information please ask your server.

As many ingredients as possible are sourced locally.

Output

Opening Times:Mon - Fri 7.30am - 6.00pm
Sat 9.00am - 6.00pm
Sun 9.30am - 6.00pm
Winter trading times may vary

01865 200959 Email: info@goingloco.com www.goingloco.com

Baguettes served with crisps & leaf £6.95

Chicken & bacon, mayo Bacon, lettuce & tomato, mayo Cheddar ploughmans ⊙

Crayfish, lime mayo, rocket

Prawn mayo & smoked salmon, leaf

Mozzarella, tomato, sun dried tomato, pesto & basil Italian chicken, pesto, chargrilled peppers,

basil & leaf

Tuna mayo sweetcorn mix with cucumber & Leaf

Drinks

C	offee americano	£2.75
C	offee Flat White	£2.75
C	appuccino	£2.75
La	atte	£2.75
D	ecaffeinated coffee	£2.75
N	locha	£2.95
Н	ot chocolate	£3.25
	uxury Hot chocolate	£3.75
	th marshmallows & whipped cream	00
	uxury Mocha	£3.50
	th marshmallows & whipped cream	CO FO
_	hai latte	£3.50
Es	spresso	£2.65
D	ouble espresso	£2.95
S	yrup shot	£0.75
Te	ea (Pot)	£2.50
D	ecaffeinated tea	£2.50
Н	erbal (Please ask for selection)	£2.50

Drinks

Iced coffee Iced tea		£3.95 £2.95
Milk (hot / cold)		£1.85
Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Spri	te	£3.00
Elderflower presse		£3.50
Traditional ginger beer		£3.50
Old fashioned lemonade		£3.50
Freshly squeezed Orange ju	ice	£3.00
Fresh apple juice		£3.00
Water sparkling/still	small	£2.50
Water sparkling/still	large	£3.50
Peroni		£4.00
Old Speckled Hen		£4.00
Westons organic cider		£4.00
Wines		
House wine red / white	glass 175ml	£4.50
	glass 125ml	£4.00
	bottle	£14.95

Minimum card spend £3.50 Our prices include 20% Vat